
ACCA 2018 Spring Course Dates  

New for 2018 ACCA EVOLVE courses 

Our new integrated EVOLVE courses allow you to efficiently learn the syllabus and apply 

your understanding quickly to exam scenarios, ensuring that our courses effectively       

prepare you for the final exam. We offer the flexibility of weekend or weekday courses, 

putting you in full control of your studies, together with the highly enthusiastic and        

experienced team of tutors to support you throughout your qualification.  

 

Knowledge Level and F4 

About us 

We specialise in providing first class professional education for all the major accounting 

and tax qualifications from our modern premises, opposite the new Reading rail station. 

Our aim is to offer a fresh and enjoyable experience to studying these challenging         

qualifications, allowing all students to reach their full potential in a professional and       

supportive environment. 

All our tutors are qualified accountants with a wealth of teaching and management        

experience. Together with their passion and enthusiasm for the subjects, they can       

provide invaluable insights into exam strategies and tips for success.  

Combined with our wonderful customer service team, we believe we have something 

very unique to offer you.  

 

 

For more information on any of our courses:  

www.readingfi.com 

0118 950 4173 

reading@fi.co.uk 

First Intuition, Tangent House, 16 Forbury Road, Reading, RG1 1SB  

F1  £450 
Weekday  4, 5, 6 Jun 

Weekend 16, 17, 23 Jun 

F2  £450 
Weekday  16, 17, 23, 24, 25 Apr 

Weekend 28, 29, Apr, 12, 13, 19 May 

F3  £450 
Weekday  21, 22, 23, 26, 27 Mar 

Weekend 3, 4, 17, 18, 25 Mar 

F4  £520 
Weekday  15, 16, 17 Jan 

Weekend 6, 13, 20 Jan 



March 2018 

Weekday   5, 6, 7, 14, 15, 16 Feb                   

Weekend   27, 28, Jan, 10, 11, 17, 18 Feb 

Weekday   19, 20, 21, 26, 27 Feb            

Weekend  21 Jan 3, 4, 24, 25 Feb 

F5 

F8 

Weekday  12, 13, 14, 19, 20 Feb                    

Weekend  27, 28, Jan 10, 17, 18 Feb 

Weekday  31 Jan, 1, 2, 15, 16 Feb                 

Weekend  20, 21 Jan 3, 4, 11 Feb          

Weekday  5, 6, 7, 8, 9 Feb   

Weekend   20, 21 Jan, 4, 24, 25 Feb                 

P3 

P5 

P7* 

P
ro

fe
ss

io
n

al
 le

ve
l 

June 2018 

Weekday                 2, 3, 4, 23, 24, 25 May  

Weekday          26, 27, Apr 8, 9, 10, 21, 22 May          

Weekend           7, 8, 28, 29 Apr 5, 6, 20 May 

F5 

F6 

Fu
n

d
am

e
n

ta
l l

ev
e

l 

Weekday           19, 20 Apr  9, 10, 11 May 

P1 

P3 

P
ro

fe
ss

io
n

al
 le

ve
l 

6 Jun 

Weekday          16, 17, 18, 23, 24, 25 Apr, 2, 3, 4 May 

Weekend         24,25 Mar 14,15,21,22 Apr 12,13,19 May 

Weekday           30 Apr 1, 14, 15, 16 May                                  

F7 

F8 

Weekday           26, 27 Apr 8, 9, 10, 11, 17, 18 May         

Weekend           14,15,21,22 Apr 12, 13, 19, 20 May 
F9 

Weekday             21, 22, 23, 28, 29 Mar, 14, 15 , 16,   
            17, 18  May            

Weekend            17, 24, 25 Mar, 7, 8 Apr, 5, 6, 7* May 

P2 

Weekday            12, 13, 16, 17, 18 Apr P5 

Weekday             23, 24, 25 Apr, 21, 22 May 

Weekday             30 Apr, 1, 2, 3, 4 May 

Weekend             21, 22, 28 Apr, 19, 20 May 
P7 

1 Mar 

  2 Mar 

2 Mar 

1 Mar 

1 Jun 

29 May 

1 Jun 

29 May 

*P7 must be sat after or alongside P2, due to the content of the syllabus. If you have any further questions    

regarding this or any other scheduling queries please contact us. 

 

FI Reading are offering FI GO and FI GO Live, both of which offer online content for you to 

study at home. If you want to find out more, please visit our website www.readingFI.com  

From September 2018 P1 and P3 will combine to form a new paper, ‘Strategic 

Business Leader’. Additional courses are offered to allow you to complete the 

existing P1 and P3 prior to the syllabus change. 

31 May 

*Please note 7th May is Bank Holiday Monday 

P6 

1 Jun 

5 Jun 

4 Jun 

4 Jun 

7 Jun 

8 Jun 

7 Jun 

5 Jun 

6 Jun 

6 Jun 

7 Jun 

30 May 

31 May 

30 May 

25 May 

Weekday             21, 22, 23, 27, 28 Mar, 21, 22, 23,   
            24, 25  May            

Weekend           18, 24, 25 Mar, 14, 15, 29 Apr, 5, 6, 7*May 

31 May 

£1205 

£1090 

£1300 

£975 

£1250 

£1450 

£1500 

£1175 

£1175 

£1450 

£1500 

£975 5 Mar 

7 Mar 

Weekday  22, 23, 24, 29, 30 Jan                  

Weekend  20, 21 Jan, 4, 24, 25 Feb 

28 Feb 

7 Mar 

8 Mar 

5 Mar 

£1090 

Fu
n

d
am

e
n

ta
l l

ev
e

l 

£1175 

£1175 

£1175 

£1175 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

£250 

Real exam Final Practice Day Course Dates 

Real exam Question day Course Dates 

Real exam Final Practice Day Course Dates 

£250 £1175 1 Jun 

27 Feb 7 Mar £1175 £250 P1 


