

About us

We specialise in providing first class professional education for all the major accounting and tax qualifications from our modern premises, opposite the new Reading rail station.

Our aim is to offer a fresh and enjoyable experience to studying these challenging qualifications, allowing all students to reach their full potential in a professional and supportive environment.

All our tutors are qualified accountants with a wealth of teaching and management experience. Together with their passion and enthusiasm for the subjects, they can provide invaluable insights into exam strategies and tips for success.

Combined with our wonderful customer service team, we believe we have something very unique to offer you.

For more information on any of our courses:

www.readingfi.com

0118 950 4173

reading@fi.co.uk

First Intuition, Tangent House, 16 Forbury Road, Reading, RG1 1SB

ACCA 2018 Spring Course Dates

New for 2018 ACCA EVOLVE courses

Our new integrated EVOLVE courses allow you to efficiently learn the syllabus and apply your understanding quickly to exam scenarios, ensuring that our courses effectively prepare you for the final exam. We offer the flexibility of weekend or weekday courses, putting you in full control of your studies, together with the highly enthusiastic and experienced team of tutors to support you throughout your qualification.

Knowledge Level and F4

F1	£450	Weekday	4, 5, 6 Jun
		Weekend	16, 17, 23 Jun
F2	£450	Weekday	16, 17, 23, 24, 25 Apr
		Weekend	28, 29, Apr, 12, 13, 19 May
F3	£450	Weekday	21, 22, 23, 26, 27 Mar
		Weekend	3, 4, 17, 18, 25 Mar
F4	£520	Weekday	15, 16, 17 Jan
		Weekend	6, 13, 20 Jan

March 2018

Fundamental level

		Course Dates		Final Practice Day		Real exam
F5	Weekday	£1090	5, 6, 7, 14, 15, 16 Feb	£250	1 Mar	7 Mar
	Weekend		27, 28, Jan, 10, 11, 17, 18 Feb			
F8	Weekday	£975	19, 20, 21, 26, 27 Feb	£250	2 Mar	5 Mar
	Weekend		21 Jan 3, 4, 24, 25 Feb			

From September 2018 P1 and P3 will combine to form a new paper, 'Strategic Business Leader'. Additional courses are offered to allow you to complete the existing P1 and P3 prior to the syllabus change.

Professional level

		Course Dates		Question day		Real exam
P1	Weekday	£1175	22, 23, 24, 29, 30 Jan	£250	27 Feb	7 Mar
	Weekend		20, 21 Jan, 4, 24, 25 Feb			
P3	Weekday	£1175	12, 13, 14, 19, 20 Feb	£250	2 Mar	8 Mar
	Weekend		27, 28, Jan 10, 17, 18 Feb			
P5	Weekday	£1175	31 Jan, 1, 2, 15, 16 Feb	£250	1 Mar	7 Mar
	Weekend		20, 21 Jan 3, 4, 11 Feb			
P7*	Weekday	£1175	5, 6, 7, 8, 9 Feb	£250	28 Feb	5 Mar
	Weekend		20, 21 Jan, 4, 24, 25 Feb			

*P7 must be sat after or alongside P2, due to the content of the syllabus. If you have any further questions regarding this or any other scheduling queries please contact us.

FI Reading are offering **FI GO** and **FI GO Live**, both of which offer online content for you to study at home. If you want to find out more, please visit our website www.readingFI.com

June 2018

		Course Dates		Final Practice Day		Real exam
F5	Weekday	£1090	2, 3, 4, 23, 24, 25 May	£250	1 Jun	6 Jun
	Weekend					
F6	Weekday	£1205	26, 27, Apr 8, 9, 10, 21, 22 May	£250	1 Jun	7 Jun
	Weekend		7, 8, 28, 29 Apr 5, 6, 20 May			
F7	Weekday	£1300	16, 17, 18, 23, 24, 25 Apr, 2, 3, 4 May	£250	29 May	5 Jun
	Weekend		24,25 Mar 14,15,21,22 Apr 12,13,19 May			
F8	Weekday	£975	30 Apr 1, 14, 15, 16 May	£250	30 May	4 Jun
	Weekend					
F9	Weekday	£1250	26, 27 Apr 8, 9, 10, 11, 17, 18 May	£250	31 May	8 Jun
	Weekend		14,15,21,22 Apr 12, 13, 19, 20 May			
P1	Weekday	£1175	23, 24, 25 Apr, 21, 22 May	£250	25 May	6 Jun
	Weekend					
P2	Weekday	£1500	21, 22, 23, 28, 29 Mar, 14, 15 , 16, 17, 18 May	£250	29 May	5 Jun
	Weekend	£1450	17, 24, 25 Mar, 7, 8 Apr, 5, 6, 7* May			
P3	Weekday	£1175	19, 20 Apr 9, 10, 11 May	£250	1 Jun	7 Jun
	Weekend					
P5	Weekday	£1175	12, 13, 16, 17, 18 Apr	£250	30 May	6 Jun
	Weekend					
P6	Weekday	£1500	21, 22, 23, 27, 28 Mar, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25 May	£250	31 May	7 Jun
	Weekend	£1450	18, 24, 25 Mar, 14, 15, 29 Apr, 5, 6, 7* May			
P7	Weekday	£1175	30 Apr, 1, 2, 3, 4 May	£250	1 Jun	4 Jun
	Weekend		21, 22, 28 Apr, 19, 20 May			

*Please note 7th May is Bank Holiday Monday